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REPORT TO:  TRUST BOARD 
 
DATE:   27 SEPTEMBER 2012 
 
REPORT FROM: STEPHEN WARD, DIRECTOR OF CORPORATE AND 

LEGAL AFFAIRS 
 
SUBJECT:  TRUST BOARD MEETING DATES FOR 2013 
______________________________________________________________ 
 
 
Suggested Meeting Dates for 2013 
 
Please find listed below the dates for the Trust Board to meet in 2013.  These dates 
have been canvassed with members accordingly. 
 
Start Time: 10:00am 
 

Thursday, 31 January 2013 
Thursday, 28 February 2013 
Thursday, 28 March 2013 
Thursday, 25 April 2013 
Thursday, 30 May 2013 
Thursday, 27 June 2013 
Thursday, 25 July 2013 
Thursday, 29 August 2013 
Thursday, 26 September 2013 
Thursday, 31 October 2013 
Thursday, 28 November 2013 
 Monday, 30 December 2013 
 
Recommendation 
 
The Trust Board is invited to note the meeting dates for 2013.  
 
 
 


